DATE

Monday
May 17

Tuesday
May 18

Wednesday
May 19 :

Thursday
May 20

THE BIBLICAL COVENANTS

1976 MINISTERIAL CONFERENCE

EVENT - N

MEETING
Area Coordinators

MEETING
Area Coordinators/Senior Pastors

COLLEGE COMMENCEMENT

COCKTAILS
Area Coordinators/Senior Pastors

DINNER
Area Coordinaﬁors

STATE OF THE WORK - - .
(Commission, Church, College, AICF)

" Mr. Herbert Armstrong, Mr. Stanley Rader

LUNGH
STATE OF THE WORK (Radio, TV, Work of the Church Work of

- the Ministry, Church Organization and Structure)

‘Mr. Ted Armstrong

- DOCTRINAL OVERVIEW
Passing out Doctrinal Papers, DISCUSSIOH of Systematic Theol-

ogy Project.
Mr. Ted Armstrong, Mr. Dart, Dr. Robert Kuhn

Mr.-Ted Armstrong

WORK OF THE MINISTRY

Church Organization and Structure — Area- Coordinators,
Senior Pastors, Pastors, Local Church Elders, Ministers not in
our Empioy

Mr. Dart

LUNCH

INTERNATIONAL REPORTS
Mr. Les McCullough, Mr. Frank Brown, étc.

PUBLISHING/CIRCULAT(ON/PUBLICATIONS
Dr. Robert Kuhn, Mr. Richard Rice, Mr. Art Ferdlg,
Mr. Brian Knowles

COLLEGES -
- Dr. Mike Germano, Mr. Ron Kelly

COCKTAIL PARTY
AH Ministers

' HEADQUARTERS DANCE

AICF REPORT
Dr. Robert Kuhn, Mr. Jack Martin, Mr. Art Mokarow

Y.0.U:
Mvr. Jim Thornhill

FINANCIAL /ADMINISTRATIVE
Mr. Ray Wright, Mr. Jack Bicket -~

LEGAL DEPARTMENT
Mr.Ralph Helge

TV PRESENTATION
LUNCH

OVERVIEW (Work, Church Doctrine, Prospectus Future)
Mr Ted Armstrong

TIME

9:00 AM.

10:30 AM.
4:.00 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

9:00 AM. .
12:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

" 4:00 P.M.

9:00 A:M.

10:30 AM.
12:00 P.M.

 2:00P.M.
3:00 P.M.
410 PM.

- 8:30 P.M.

8:00 P.M,

© 9:00 AM.
L 10:20 AM.
10:30 A.M.

11:00 AM.
11:45°AM,
12:30 PM.

2:00 P.M.

PLACE

S-111

s-111 ‘
Lower Gardens -

Student Center

Tobe arranged

Auditorium

E Student Center

Auditorium

Auditorium

’

Student Center

Auditorium.

”n

~ Student Center -

Gymnasium

Auditorium

"

Student Center ‘

Auditorium



