1976 MINISTERIAL CONFERENCE

DATE	EVENT	TIME	PLACE
Monday May 17	MEETING		
	Area Coordinators	9:00 A.M.	S-111
	MEETING Area Coordinators/Senior Pastors	10:30 A.M.	S-111
	COLLEGE COMMENCEMENT	4:00 P.M.	Lower Gardens
	COCKTAILS	4.001.101.	Lower dardens
	Area Coordinators/Senior Pastors	6:30 P.M.	Student Center
	DINNER Area Coordinators	0.00 0.44	
		8:00 P.M.	To be arranged
Tuesday May 18	STATE OF THE WORK		
	(Commission, Church, College, AICF) Mr. Herbert Armstrong, Mr. Stanley Rader	9:00 A.M.	Auditorium
	LUNCH	12:00 P.M.	Student Center
	STATE OF THE WORK (Radio, TV, Work of the Church, Work of the Ministry, Church Organization and Structure)		Student Conte
	Mr. Ted Armstrong	2:00 P.M.	Auditorium
	DOCTRINAL OVERVIEW Passing out Doctrinal Papers, Discussion of Systematic Theol-		
	ogy Project.		
	Mr. Ted Armstrong, Mr. Dart, Dr. Robert Kuhn	4:00 P.M.	
Wednesday May 19	THE BIBLICAL COVENANTS Mr. Ted Armstrong	9:00 A.M.	Auditorium
	WORK OF THE MINISTRY Church Organization and Structure — Area Coordinators, Senior Pastors, Pastors, Local Church Elders, Ministers not in our Employ Mr. Dart		
	LUNCH	10:30 A.M.	
	INTERNATIONAL REPORTS	12:00 P.M.	Student Center
	Mr. Les McCullough, Mr. Frank Brown, etc.	2:00 P.M.	Auditorium
	PUBLISHING/CIRCULATION/PUBLICATIONS Dr. Robert Kuhn, Mr. Richard Rice, Mr. Art Ferdig, Mr. Brian Knowles		
	Mr. Brian Knowles COLLEGES	3:00 P.M.	***
	Dr. Mike Germano, Mr. Ron Kelly	4:10 P.M.	
	COCKTAIL PARTY		
	All Ministers	6:30 P.M.	Student Center
	HEADQUARTERS DANCE	8:00 P.M.	Gymnasium
Thursday May 20	AICF REPORT Dr. Robert Kuhn, Mr. Jack Martin, Mr. Art Mokarow	9:00 A.M.	Auditorium
	Y.O.U. Mr. Jim Thornhill	10:20 A.M.	
	FINANCIAL/ADMINISTRATIVE Mr. Ray Wright, Mr. Jack Bicket	10:30 A.M.	
	LEGAL DEPARTMENT Mr. Raiph Helge	11.00 A M	
	TV PRESENTATION	11:00 A.M. 11:45 A.M.	vita a Maria de Cara
	LUNCH	12:30 P.M.	Student Center
	OVERVIEW (Work, Church Doctrine, Prospectus, Future)		
	Mr. Ted Armstrong	2:00 P.M.	Auditorium